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RACK-12S/SW - Rack 12U
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Professional studio racks for 482 mm (19") devices

» Sheet steel cabinet body

» Black powder coating (RAL 9005)
* 4 levelling feet and 1 set of castors
* Brush strip for cable inlet

RACK-18S/SW: 18 RU
RACK-12S/SW: 12 RU
Professional studio rack, 12 RU,
for 482 mm (19") devices.

Sheet steel cabinet body

Black powder coating (RAL 9005)
4 levelling feet and 1 set of castors
Brush strip for cable inlet
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Import: Monacor Danmark A/S - Farum Gydevej 65 - DK-3520 Farum - www.monacor.dk - mail@monacor.dk
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Technical data:

Intended use/capacity
Size

Rack units, RU
Colour

Version

Material

Castors

Mounting accessories
Protective class
Inside dimensions
Usable depth

Width

Height

Depth

Max. load capacity
Weight

Import: Monacor Danmark A/S - Farum Gydevej 65 - DK-3520 Farum - www.monacor.dk - mail@monacor.dk

. studio rack

: 482 mm (19"
012

. black

. cabinet body
. Sheet steel

. 4 levelling feet

. IP20 acc. to EN 60529

: 533 mm
: 600 mm
: 604 mm
: 600 mm
: 30 kg
: 20 kg



